Edward A. Flynn
Police Department Chief of Police

September 14 2011

The Board of the

Fire & Police Commissioners
200 East Wells Street, Room 706
Milwaukee, Wl 53202

RE: SCHOOL CROSSING GUARD APPOINTMENTS
Dear Commissioners:

Attached are the names of the Regular School Crossing Guards and the appointment dates they
were hired by the Department. | hereby appoint to the Police Department, the Regular School Crossing
Guards named on the attached list, effective as of their respective appointment dates indicated on said
list.

The Department respectfully requests the Fire and Police Commission approval of these
appointments.

Singgrely,

WARD A. FLYNN
CHIEF OF POLICE

EAF:mb

c Human Resources Analyst Senior Cynthia Ratliff

Approved by the Board of Fire and Police Commissioners:

Chairman

Date:

Executive Director

Police Administration Building, 749 West State Street, Post Office Box 531, Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53201-0531 (414) 933-4444
Web Site: http://www.milwaukee.gov/police



REGULAR

John W. Chatman
Janyce M. Moody
Steven L. Tipton
Coretta T. Williams
Mary A. Wilson

9711
9/8/11
8/29/11
8/29/11
8/29/11



